
Longevity Comparison 
Kaufman Countl{ 

Years Hunt Countl{ Kaufman Countl{ HoQkins Countl{ BastroQ Countl{ Fischer Countl{ Rockwall Countl{ Andrews Countl{ 35000 annual 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 
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$0.00 
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2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $600.00 0:: ~ $0.00 

3 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $720.00 
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4 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 $144.00 $600.00 $0.00 $840.00 a:: TI C"'..I $0.00 

5 $300.00 3% of base $375.00 $288.00 $750.00 $120.00 $960.00 0:: .2 00 $1,050.00 0-(.) C,J 

6 $300.00 3% of base $450.00 $432 .00 $900.00 $240.00 $1,080.00 ij z $1,050.00 

7 $300.00 3% of base $525.00 $576.00 $1,050.00 $360.00 $1,200.00 ~ $1,050.00 w -, 

8 $300.00 3% of base $600.00 $720.00 $1,200.00 $480.00 $1,320.00 
. 

$1,050.00 . 
9 $300.00 3% of base $675.00 $864.00 $1,350.00 $600.00 $1,440.00 -- >, $1,050.00 

m 

10 $600.00 6% of base $750.00 $1,032.00 $1,500.00 $780.00 $1,560.00 
m 

$2,100.00 

11 $600.00 6% of base $825.00 $1,200.00 $1,650.00 $960.00 $1,680.00 $2,100.00 

r 12 $600.00 6% of base $900.00 $1,368.00 $1,800.00 $1,140.00 $1,800.00 $2,100.00 

J 13 $600.00 6% of base $975.00 $1,536.00 $1,950.00 $1,320.00 $1,920.00 $2,100.00 

n 14 $600.00 6% of base $1,050.00 $1,704.00 $2,100.00 $1,500.00 $2,040.00 $2,100.00 

15 $900.00 9% of base $1,125.00 $1,896.00 $2,250.00 $1,680.00 $2,160.00 $3,150.00 

16 $900.00 9% of base $1,200.00 $2,088.00 $2,400.00 $1,860.00 $2,280.00 $3,150.00 

17 $900.00 9% of base $1,275.00 $2,280.00 $2,550.00 $2,040.00 $2,400.00 $3,150.00 

18 $900.00 9% of base $1,350.00 $2,472.00 $2,700.00 $2,220.00 $2,520.00 $3,150.00 

19 $900.00 9% of base $1,425.00 $2,664.00 $2,850.00 $2,400.00 $2,640.00 $3,150.00 

20 $1,200.00 12% of base $1,500.00 $2,880.00 $3,000.00 $2,580.00 $2,760.00 $4,200.00 

21 $1,200.00 12% of base $1,575.00 $3,096.00 $3,150.00 $2,760.00 $2,880.00 $4,200.00 

22 $1,200.00 12% of base $1,650.00 $3,312.00 $3,300.00 $2,940.00 $3,000.00 $4,200.00 

23 $1,200.00 12% of base $1,725.00 $3,528.00 $3,450.00 $3,120.00 $3,120.00 $4,200.00 

24 $1,200.00 12% of base $1,800.00 $3,744.00 $3,600.00 $3,300.00 $3,240.00 $4,200.00 

25 $1,500.00 15% of base $1,875.00 $3,960.00 $3,750.00 $3,480.00 $3,360.00 $5,250.00 

26 $1,500.00 15% of base $1,875.00 $4,176.00 $3,900.00 $3,660.00 $3,480.00 $5,250.00 

27 $1,500.00 15% of base $1,875.00 $4,392 .00 $4,050.00 $3,840.00 $3,600.00 $5,250.00 

28 $1,500.00 15% of base $1,875.00 $4,608.00 $4,200.00 $4,020.00 $3,720.00 $5,250.00 

29 $1,500.00 15% of base $1,875.00 $4,824.00 $4,350.00 $4,200.00 $3,840.00 $5,250.00 

30 $1,800.00 18% of base $1,875.00 $5,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,380.00 $3,960.00 $6,300.00 



Proposed amount 

Years Hunt County 

1 $0.00 

2 $0.00 

3 $0.00 

4 $600.00 

s $750.00 

6 $900.00 

7 $1,050.00 

8 $1,200.00 

9 $1,350.00 

10 $1,500.00 

11 $1,650.00 

12 $1,800.00 

13 $1,950.00 

14 $2,100.00 

15 $2,250.00 

16 $2,400.00 

17 $2,550.00 

18 $2,700.00 

19 $2,850.00 

20 $3,000.00 

21 $3,150.00 

22 $3,300.00 

23 $3,450.00 

24 $3,600.00 

25 $3,750.00 

26 $3,900.00 

27 $4,050.00 

28 $4,200.00 

29 $4,350.00 

30 $4,500.00 


